17/17
VL Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
Product Category: MCCB
Selection
DG 150A Frame, VL Series
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: SF 6-96, 17/19

Selection
VL Molded Case Circuit Breakers
Siem
Indus
Siemens Industry, Inc.
Industrial Controls Catalog
DG 150A Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit
Product Category: MCCB
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: SF 6-97, 17/20
N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class L-Interrupting Class
Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
FRAME ONLY
Continuous
Ampere Rating COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER TRIP UNIT ONLY
50 NDG3B050L HDG3B050L LDG3B050L CDT3B050
60 NDG3B060L HDG3B060L LDG3B060L CDT3B060
70 NDG3B070L HDG3B070L LDG3B070L CDT3B070
80 NDG3B080L HDG3B080L LDG3B080L CDT3B080
90 NDG3B090L HDG3B090L LDG3B090L CDT3B090
100 NDG3B100L HDG3B100L LDG3B100L CDT3B100
110 NDG3B110L HDG3B110L LDG3B110L CDT3B110
125 NDG3B125L HDG3B125L LDG3B125L CDT3B125
150 NDG3B150L HDG3B150L LDG3B150L CDT3B150
N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class L-Interrupting Class
Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
FRAME ONLY
Continuous
Ampere Rating COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER TRIP UNIT ONLY
50 NDG2B050L HDG2B050L LDG2B050L CDT2B050
60 NDG2B060L HDG2B060L LDG2B060L CDT2B060
70 NDG2B070L HDG2B070L LDG2B070L CDT2B070
80 NDG2B080L HDG2B080L LDG2B080L CDT2B080
90 NDG2B090L HDG2B090L LDG2B090L CDT2B090
100 NDG2B100L HDG2B100L LDG2B100L CDT2B100
110 NDG2B110L HDG2B110L LDG2B110L CDT2B110
125 NDG2B125L HDG2B125L LDG2B125L CDT2B125
150 NDG2B150L HDG2B150L LDG2B150L CDT2B150
NDG2F150 HDG2F150 LDG2F150
DG 150A Frame 2-Pole with Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit
NDG3F150 HDG3F150 LDG3F150
DG 150A Frame 3-Pole with Thermal-Magnetic Trip Unit

 Inc.
talog
Selection
DG 150A Electronic 3-Knob & LCD Trip Unit
Product Category: MCCB
Siemens / Industrial Controls Previous folio: SF 6-98, 17/21
Selection
3
N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class L-Interrupting Class
Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
FRAME ONLY
Continuous
Ampere Rating COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER TRIP UNIT ONLY
ELECTRONIC LI TRIP
60 NDG3N060L HDG3N060L LDG3N060L CDT3N060
100 NDG3N100L HDG3N100L LDG3N100L CDT3N100
150 NDG3N150L HDG3N150L LDG3N150L CDT3N150
ELECTRONIC LSI TRIP
60 NDG3P060L HDG3P060L LDG3P060L CDT3P060
100 NDG3P100L HDG3P100L LDG3P100L CDT3P100
150 NDG3P150L HDG3P150L LDG3P150L CDT3P150
ELECTRONIC LSIG TRIP
60 NDG3U060L HDG3U060L LDG3U060L CDT3U060
100 NDG3U100L HDG3U100L LDG3U100L CDT3U100
150 NDG3U150L HDG3U150L LDG3U150L CDT3U150
ELECTRONIC LIG TRIP
60 NDG3X060L HDG3X060L LDG3X060L CDT3X060
100 NDG3X100L HDG3X100L LDG3X100L CDT3X100
150 NDG3X150L HDG3X150L LDG3X150L CDT3X150
Model 545 Trip Units
DG 150A Frame 3-Pole Electronic Trip Unit�
NDG3F150 HDG3F150 LDG3F150
N-Interrupting Class H-Interrupting Class L-Interrupting Class
Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List Catalog List
Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $ Number Price $
FRAME ONLY
Continuous
Ampere Rating COMPLETE FACTORY ASSEMBLED CIRCUIT BREAKER TRIP UNIT ONLY
LCD ELECTRONIC LSI TRIP
60 NDG3D060L HDG3D060L LDG3D060L CDT3D060
100 NDG3D100L HDG3D100L LDG3D100L CDT3D100
150 NDG3D150L HDG3D150L LDG3D150L CDT3D150
LCD ELECTRONIC LSIG TRIP
60 NDG3E060L HDG3E060L LDG3E060L CDT3E060
100 NDG3E100L HDG3E100L LDG3E100L CDT3E100
150 NDG3E150L HDG3E150L LDG3E150L CDT3E150
Model 576 Trip Unit
DG 150A Frame 3-Pole Electronic LCD Trip Unit�
NDG3F150 HDG3F150 LDG3F150
� Mag-Latch included, see page 17/58.